
CLIPPER RACE
R AC E  S TA R T 29-31 AUGUST

SATURDAY 30 AUGUST

FANZONE Open Gunwharf Quays1000
Discovery Talk Aspex Portsmouth1000

FANZONE Closed Gunwharf Quays1900

No Going Back: Eps 3 Main Stage1000 - 1100
Free Yacht Tours Marina1100 - 1800
Talk: History of the Race Main Stage1100 - 1115
Talk: Building & Leading a Team Main Stage1200 - 1215
Talk: Build up to Race Start Main Stage1230 - 1245
No Going Back: Eps 4 Main Stage1245 - 1330
Chinese Dancers Main Stage1330 - 1345
No Going Back: Eps 5 Main Stage1400 - 1500
The Groove Lemons Main Stage1545 - 1645
Talk: Crew Training Main Stage1645 - 1700
Bradley Jago Main Stage1720 - 1820

clipperroundtheworld.com



SUNDAY 31 AUGUST

WHERE TO WATCH RACE START

Parade of Sail Starts
Fleet passes Hotwalls
Fleet passes Clarence Pier
Fleet passes Southsea Castle
Parade of Sail Finishes
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FANZONE Open Gunwharf Quays1000
Meet the Teams Main Stage1230 - 1315
Fleet Blessing Marina1325
Fleet Departure Marina1330

1430
1443
1448
1456
1504

RACE START 1600
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