

SATURDAY 30 AUGUST

FANZONE Open	1000	Gunwharf Quays
Discovery Talk	1000	Aspex Portsmouth
No Going Back: Eps 3	1000 - 1100	Main Stage
Free Yacht Tours	1100 - 1800	Marina
Talk: History of the Race	1100 - 1115	Main Stage
Talk: Building & Leading a Team	1200 - 1215	Main Stage
Talk: Build up to Race Start	1230 - 1245	Main Stage
No Going Back: Eps 4	1245 - 1330	Main Stage
Chinese Dancers	1330 - 1345	Main Stage
No Going Back: Eps 5	1400 - 1500	Main Stage
The Groove Lemons	1545 - 1645	Main Stage
Talk: Crew Training	1645 - 1700	Main Stage
Bradley Jago	1720 - 1820	Main Stage
FANZONE Closed	1900	Gunwharf Quays





SUNDAY 31 AUGUST



FANZONE Open	1000	Gunwharf Quays
Meet the Teams	1230 - 1315	Main Stage
Fleet Blessing	1325	Marina
Fleet Departure	1330	Marina

WHERE TO WATCH RACE START

1 Parade of Sail Starts	1430
2 Fleet passes Hotwalls	1443
3 Fleet passes Clarence Pier	1448
4 Fleet passes Southsea Castle	1456
5 Parade of Sail Finishes	1504

RACE START 1600

